Class AGE GENDER ATHLETE NAME PLACE RED BLUE
4YR OLDS 4 Female Brooke Sundquist 1 01:22.5
5YR OLD FEMALE
ug 5 Female Nora Harrison 1 01:10.5 01:01.6
us 5 Female Loni Hermary 2 01:05.8 01:01.8
ug 5 Female Ava Lawrie 3 01:42.1 01:08.3
us 5 Female Haven Falzon-Knoop 4 01:22.0 01:13.1
us 5 Female Theia Vasconcellos 5 01:14.2 DNF
us 5 Female Scarlett Barron 6 01:25.8 01:17.5
U8 5 Female Sarah Bentley 7 01:29.5 01:23.9
us 5 Female Pippa Barron 8 01:25.9 DNF
5YR OLD MALE
us 5 Male Crosby Brown 1 DNF 49.01
us 5 Male Matthew Barclay 2 01:03.8 01:05.2
us 5 Male Rory Anderson 3 01:05.4 DNF
ug 5 Male Owen McLean 4 01:12.2 01:08.7
us 5 Male Oliver Donaldson 5 01:45.8 01:15.5
ug 5 Male Carson Krasnay 6 01:19.5 DNF
us 5 Male Hugh Aucoin 7 01:19.6 DNF
us 5 Male Cooper Merkley 8 01:44.4 01:32.5
us 5 Male Parker Egan 9 DNF 01:34.4
us 5 Male Logan Pask 10 01:52.8 01:44.2
6YR OLD FEMALE
us 6 Female Sloane Laforet 1 55.15 51.84
us 6 Female Charlotte Chalkley 2 54.08 52.02
us 6 Female Theia Smith 3 52.54 53.97
us 6 Female Elizabeth Moody 4 55.12 57.96
us 6 Female Anouk Demers 5 56.68 01:02.0
us 6 Female Suzanna Giffin 6 59.61 01:10.3
us 6 Female Mia Gibson 7 01:07.1 01:04.1
us 6 Female Finola Morrison 8 01:05.4 01:05.7
us 6 Female Brooklyn Irving 9 01:49.6 01:12.4
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Nixon Kirker
Drew O'Connor
Chuck Ellis
August Leidums
William Wynveen
Teddy Balliant
Carter Donald
MacEwan Ragan
Oliver Williams

Ella Boyd
Katelyn Rayner
Lorelai Gulyas
Isla Curtis

Eva Redmond
Fiona Aschacker
Dylan Siska
Hannah Rodgers
Alana Hamm
Anabella Hamm
Chloe Rooney
Georgia Aycock
Janika Gouveia

Maddox Yu
Bode Babin
Rowen Fagan
Gunnar Bilton
Maclntyre Brown
Jasper Harrison
Callum Dutton
Sebastian Ezinga
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44.39
47.15
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53.6
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01:11.7
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49.37
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01:03.6
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50.45
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54.23
55.79
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01:02.3
58.57
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44.41
48.73
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55.61
DNF
51.81
01:09.3
01:11.0
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Female

Elara Smith

Finley Laughlin
Forde Berry

Libby Wrigglesworth
Emily Yuill

Mila Domareski
Logan Marshall
Isabel Gillespie
Anna Moody

Clay Feick
James Chalkley
Reid Newton
Ethan Donald
James O'Connor
Gabriel Laforet
Drew Hermary
Noel McLean
Luca Brescia
Ethan Crofts
Seth Campbell
Lukas Hornseth
Bennett Buchholz
Sage Demers
Elliot Lucas

Doran Degagne-Noseworthy

Coby Ledoux
Edan Bolinger
Marcus Ellis
Evan Halpen

Eloise Yu
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48.44
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52.47
56.94

41.15

42.26
43.73
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48.87
49.1
51.03
52.13

41.14
43.23
50.15
45.13
44.69
44.73
45.42
48.04
47.52
47.84
50.3
48.42
51.33
48.45
48.7
49.8
51.77
52.98
51.92
59.15

41.57
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Niamh Barron
Tessa Wever
Emma Rooney

Cadence Prefontaine

Isla Morrison

Duncan Prefontaine

Jameson Matte
Nolan McDougall
Barratt Whitham
Harrison Lunn
Tanner Lanaras
Andrew Reynolds
Miles Humphries

Nyla Prefontaine
Sarah Chalkley
Nyah White
Tatum Villard
Amelie Buchholz
Maya Redmond
Katelyn Moody
Julia Redmond
Madden Brescia
Allison Rayner
Fyfe Scarff

Olis Babin

Ewan Thomson
Jagger McFarlane
Quinn Rodgers
Elizabeth Crofts
Alexander Hamm
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48.69
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42.33
44.08
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51.81
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39.88
40.46
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44.09
45.08
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36.44
36.36
37.93
40.05
44.82
46.3

43.01
43.81
44.97
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49.13

41.38
43.74
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43.1
44.39
48.33
46.92
53.94

39.57
40.37
40.27
41.62
44.25
44.02
43.79
45.61
44.37
47.26
55.31

36.15
37.53
38.61
39.19
45.4
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Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
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Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
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Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Theo Harrigan

Teagan Mac Con
Fabienne (Fabi) Zumwalt
Britta Christensen
Grier McClay
Sofia Arcoite

Aida Morrison
Neva Laughlin
Faith Bolton
Isabelle Swinn
Skyla Wever
Paige Hay

Grace Laird

Hugh McDougall
Evan Shwed

Duncan Lunn

Seth Coward

Oscar Wrigglesworth
Jack Hopkins

Max Goode

Mikayla Horsky

Keira Hawkins

Alina Fleming

Tea Koles

Sarah Coffyne

Sophie Carter
Sophie-May Tremblay
Phionna Cleveland
Teala Dever

Lily Harrigan
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41.42
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38.47
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39.11
40.4
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42.69
46

34.97
37.22
47.69
36.33
37.64
45.27
40.6
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36.72
36.13
38.01

38.6
38.86
39.58
39.64
41.09
41.51
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Female
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Female

Maddox Johnson
Ryan White

Lyle Babin

Kerry Williams
Jacob Pekarsky
Finn Scarff
Layne Elliott

Fiona Mac Con
Kesley Andrews

Carter Christensen
Nate Vanhooren
Tyler Miles
Charlie McClay
Tyler Clayton

Anna Fleming
Jessica Timm
Niya McFarlane
Bronwyn Gelber
Joy Attalla
Megan Hawkins

Carter Smith
Emmett Koles
Jackson Whitham
Blair Magee

Alex King

Piper Whelan
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41.64

33.55
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32.98
36.12
35.1
35.59
37.85

33.95
34.81
35.07
36.27
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40.22

35.11
34.32
34.85
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35.75

36.53

35.74
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3541
39.24
39.49
41.09
42.27
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36.87

33.95
33.73
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43.57
35.98

34.89
35.05
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35.73
36.14
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33.3
36.96
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35.76
36.74

36.59
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Liam Vanhooren
Kaleb Barnum
Ewan Carter
Brett Christie
Jack Saunders

Dylan Timm
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33.46
33.52
34.75

30.44

31.84
32.47
33.46
34.06
34.4

31.91



